School Calendar 2023-2024

Wednesday, September 6™

Thursday, September 7™

Monday, September 11t

Thursday, September 21"
Thursday, October 19™
Thursday, November 2™
Wednesday, November 22"

Thursday, November 23

Thursday, December 14™ thru
Monday, January 1°*

Monday, January 15™
Monday, February 19™

Tuesday, February 20™

Wednesday, March 20™

Monday, April 15" thru
Thursday, April 4™

Monday, May 27™
Wednesday, June 12

Thursday, June 13™

Meet and Greet (New students)

First Day of class (New students only)

First Day of class (All students)

All School Dessert Potluck
Edmonds City Park

Open House

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Thanksgiving Holiday

Winter Break
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Picture Day

Spring Break
Memorial Day
Last Day of School

All School Dinner Potluck
Edmonds City Park

- Edmonds Montessori

Sign up time TBD

8:30-9:30 AM class
12:30-1:30 PM class

Welcome back!
5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 AM class
6:00-7:00 PM class
Closed/No School
Sign-up time TBD

Closed/No School

Closed/No School
Closed/No School
Closed/No School

Closed/No School
Sign-up time TBD

During class

Closed/No School

Closed/No School

5:00pm-7:00pm



